
 
 

 

 
Earl Warren High School 

 

Weekly Campus Calendar 2024-2025 
 

Week of September 23, 2024 

Mission: 
Vision: 

We cultivate a positive learning environment for all students. 
Students will develop confidence, grow personally, become capable 
and driven. 

Monday                             September 23 
  
Tuesday                             September 24 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 

Volleyball JV vs. Harlan @Harlan 
Volleyball Varsity vs. Harlan @PT 
Volleyball Freshman vs.Harlan @Harlan  

Wednesday                            September 25 
9:00am 10th Guidance 
Thursday                            September 26 
9:45am 
12:45pm 
4:30pm 
4:30pm 

℅ 26 Junior Class Assembly  
10th Guidance  
Football Freshman vs. Holmes @Holmes 
Football JV vs. Holmes @Warren    

Friday                             September 27 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

Volleyball JV vs. Brennan @Warren  
Volleyball Freshman vs. Brennan @Warren  
Volleyball Varsity vs. Brennan @PT  

Saturday                            September 28  
8:00am 
8:00am 
10:30am 
7:00pm 

Warren Invitational  
Girls & Boys Water Polo vs. O’Connor @Northside Swim Center 
Girls & Boys Water Polo vs. Taft @Northside Swim Center  
Football Varsity vs. Holmes @Gus 

Upcoming Events   
 

Oct. 1 - ℅ 26 Junior Ring order day 
Oct. 9 - PSAT Testing 

Oct. 14 - Student Holiday/Teacher Planning Day 
Oct. 16 - CADY Senior Portraits - Roadshow 

Oct. 22 - ℅ 25 Senior Grad Meeting 
Oct. 23 - Career & Engaged Learning EXPO 

                                                 Oct. 28 - Trunk or Treat   
Oct. 29 - Haunted House 

Oct. 30 - Orchestra Fall/Halloween Concert 
 

Nov. 12 - ℅ 25 Senior Order/Delivery event 
Nov. 13 - CADY Senior Portraits-Roadshow & Panoramic  

 


