

## **Earl Warren High School**

## **Weekly Campus Calendar 2024-2025**

## Week of September 23, 2024

Vision:

We cultivate a positive learning environment for all students.

Students will develop confidence, grow personally, become capable

and driven.

Monday	September 23
Monuay	September 23

Tuesday	September 24
5:00pm 5:30pm	Volleyball JV vs. Harlan @Harlan Volleyball Varsity vs. Harlan @PT
6:00pm	Volleyball Freshman vs.Harlan @Harlan
Wednesday	September 25
9:00am	10th Guidance
Thursday	September 26
9:45am 12:45pm 4:30pm 4:30pm	% 26 Junior Class Assembly 10th Guidance Football Freshman vs. Holmes @Holmes Football JV vs. Holmes @Warren
Friday	September 27
5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	Volleyball JV vs. Brennan @Warren Volleyball Freshman vs. Brennan @Warren Volleyball Varsity vs. Brennan @PT
Saturday	September 28
8:00am 8:00am 10:30am 7:00pm	Warren Invitational Girls & Boys Water Polo vs. O'Connor @Northside Swim Center Girls & Boys Water Polo vs. Taft @Northside Swim Center Football Varsity vs. Holmes @Gus

## **Upcoming Events**

Oct. 1 - % 26 Junior Ring order day

Oct. 9 - PSAT Testing

Oct. 14 - Student Holiday/Teacher Planning Day

Oct. 16 - CADY Senior Portraits - Roadshow

Oct. 22 - % 25 Senior Grad Meeting

Oct. 23 - Career & Engaged Learning EXPO

Oct. 28 - Trunk or Treat

Oct. 29 - Haunted House

Oct. 30 - Orchestra Fall/Halloween Concert

Nov. 12 - % 25 Senior Order/Delivery event

Nov. 13 - CADY Senior Portraits-Roadshow & Panoramic